
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 108
26 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Men's 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 HE Chong CHN 5154B 3.4 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  91.80 1 91.80 1  
407C 3.4 9.0  8.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  90.10 1 181.90 1  
307C 3.5 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  71.75 =7 253.65 3 13.20
207C 3.5 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 342.90 2 4.80
109C 3.8 9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  102.60 =1 445.50 1  
5156B 3.9 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  99.45 =1 544.95 1  

2 KUZNETSOV Evgeny RUS 407C 3.4 8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  90.10 2 90.10 2 1.70
207C 3.5 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  82.25 3 172.35 2 9.55
307C 3.5 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  94.50 1 266.85 1  
5253B 3.3 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  80.85 6 347.70 1  
5154B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.80 =8 422.50 2 23.00
109C 3.8 7.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  85.50 3 508.00 2 36.95

3 CASTILLO Yahel MEX 5154B 3.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  88.40 3 88.40 3 3.40
407C 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 6 164.90 4 17.00
109C 3.8 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  91.20 2 256.10 2 10.75
307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  85.75 4 341.85 4 5.85
205B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 12 398.85 5 46.65
5156B 3.9 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  99.45 =1 498.30 3 46.65

4 KVASHA Illya UKR 407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 5 81.60 5 10.20
5353B 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  74.25 8 155.85 7 26.05
307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 245.10 4 21.75
109C 3.8 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  96.90 1 342.00 3 5.70
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0  70.50 10 412.50 3 33.00
5154B 3.4 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 5 494.10 4 50.85

5 QIN Kai CHN 205B 3.0 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  81.00 6 81.00 6 10.80
5154B 3.4 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  88.40 2 169.40 3 12.50
307C 3.5 3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.5 2.5 3.5  38.50 12 207.90 10 58.95
407C 3.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  91.80 2 299.70 7 48.00
109C 3.8 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  102.60 =1 402.30 4 43.20
5353B 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  70.95 10 473.25 5 71.70

6 ILLANA GARCIA
Javier

ESP 205B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.00 =8 75.00 =8 16.80
107B 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5  72.85 =9 147.85 9 34.05
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 9 219.25 7 47.60
307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  84.00 5 303.25 5 44.45
407C 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  81.60 6 384.85 6 60.65
5337D 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  83.30 4 468.15 6 76.80

7 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 7 76.50 7 15.30
107B 3.1 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5  72.85 =9 149.35 8 32.55
5156B 3.9 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0  79.95 4 229.30 6 37.55
407C 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  71.40 =8 300.70 6 47.00
307C 3.5 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  84.00 =4 384.70 7 60.80
5355B 3.7 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  61.05 12 445.75 7 99.20

8 SAKAI Sho JPN 5253B 3.3 5.0  6.0  4.5  4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.45 12 54.45 12 37.35
405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =11 126.45 12 55.45
107B 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 5 200.85 11 66.00
205B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  70.50 10 271.35 10 76.35
307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  9.5  9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  92.75 3 364.10 8 81.40
5353B 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  69.30 11 433.40 8 111.55

9 BLAHA Constantin AUT 405B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 =8 75.00 =8 16.80
107B 3.1 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  82.15 4 157.15 6 24.75
407C 3.4 6.0  6.5  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  57.80 10 214.95 9 51.90
205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0  72.00 7 286.95 8 60.75
305B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 11 352.95 9 92.55
5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  76.50 =8 429.45 9 115.50

10 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 407C 3.4 9.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  83.30 4 83.30 4 8.50
109C 3.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  79.80 5 163.10 5 18.80
205B 3.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 6 235.10 5 31.75
307C 3.5 3.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0  36.75 12 271.85 9 75.85
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  74.80 =8 346.65 10 98.85
5253B 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  79.20 6 425.85 10 119.10
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11 NEL Grant AUS 5154B 3.4 7.5  6.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  73.10 10 73.10 10 18.70
205B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =11 145.10 10 36.80
307C 3.5 6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  71.75 =7 216.85 8 50.00
407C 3.4 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5  45.90 11 262.75 11 84.95
109C 3.8 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  79.80 7 342.55 11 102.95
5337D 3.4 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  78.20 7 420.75 11 124.20

12 IPSEN Kristian USA 205B 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 11 63.00 11 28.80
107B 3.1 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  75.95 7 138.95 11 42.95
407C 3.4 4.5  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  42.50 11 181.45 12 85.40
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 =8 252.85 12 94.85
307C 3.5 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  84.00 =4 336.85 12 108.65
5337D 3.4 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  76.50 =8 413.35 12 131.60

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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